
Rundown Sesi Opening / 02 Desember 2024 / Ballroom Ramashinta

Duration Description PIC Material

7:00 - 9:00 2:00  Registering QSKM Absent System

9:00 - 9:05 0:05  Safety Induction For Rama Shinta Ballroom Hotel Patra Video Safety Induction

9:05 - 9:10 0:05  Lagu Indonesia Raya, Anthem Pertamina & Video Akhlak MC Video Indonesia Raya, Video Akhlak

9:10 - 9:12 0:02  Opening MC ---

9:12 - 9:42 0:30  Pembacaan Komitmen Juri Ketua Dewan Juri Komitmen Juri

9:42 - 9:52 0:10  Tata Tertib Forum Inovasi Mutu QSKM ---

9:52 - 9:57 0:05  Video Teaser MC Video Teaser CIP

9:57 - 10:02 0:05  Laporan Pelaksanaan Grand Forum Inovasi Mutu VP HC Materi Presentasi Laporan GFIM

10:02 - 10:07 0:05  Sambutan Direksi PT KPI Dir SDM & PB Talking Point Opening

10:07 - 10:57 0:50  BREAK Hotel Patra Snack

Time

CLOSING 


